
Darbhanga - Patliputra MEMU Intercity Express (UnReserved)/15507 - Exp - ECR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to SEE/Sonpur Junction 

4h 10m - 192 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 03:00 0 1 0 70 49 ECR
2 KML Kamtaul 03:20 03:22 2m 0 1 23 56 ECR
3 JNR Janakpur Road 03:43 03:45 2m 0 1 43 50 ECR
4 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 1 68 60 69 ECR
5 RUSD Runni Saidpur 04:48 04:50 2m 0 1 91 45 59 ECR
6 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 1 133 54 57 ECR
7 HJP Hajipur Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 3 1 186 32 55 ECR
8 SEE Sonpur Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 1 192 23 56 ECR
9 DGBH Digha Bridge Halt 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 204 12 57 ECR
10 PPTA Patliputra Junction 08:00 0 1 207 - 53 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (09:28)

Oct 21 2024 (09:28)

1

1


